
5. Preis der Marktgemeinde Garsten - KO

Halle Garsten (Miniaturgolf)

16.02.2020

GemischtKategorie:

01. Reiter Josef (MGFHA)

64. Widek Renate (BAC)

32. Wildt Walter (MGFHA)

33. Meixner Werner (MG4FHA)

17. Schuster Claudia (WERF)

48. Steininger Karl Robert (URG)

16. Eidler Michael (LEOB)

49. Bachmaier Robert (OAPUT)

09. Schwarz Günter (PSV)

56. Rogy Johanna (STPLT)

24. Würrer Günter (GAENS)

41. Ecker Josef (ENNS)

25. Lidlgruber Roland (PSV)

40. Schuster Richard (KMGC)

08. Exl Harald (PSV)

57. Eidler Brigitte (BAC)

05. Ríha Michal (TEMPO)

60. Münnich Maria (PSV)

28. Gasser Roland (ALGUN)

37. Lechner Franz (BRAUN)

21. Knotzer Johanna (POST)

44. Ettenauer Rudolf (BGCKW)

12.  Kronbichler Achim (OAPUT)

53. Graser Eva (PSV)

13. Brunello Roland (ALGUN)

52. Schmidl Marion (UBGCB)

20. Stingl Egon (HERZO)

45. Hartmann Petra (WIES)

29. Riegler Petra (GAENS)

36. Koböck Konrad (MGFHA)

04. Dangl Mario (PSV)

61. Riegler Michael (GAENS)
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03. Unterhauser Kurt (LANA)

62. Talja Saara (PSV)

30. Draxler Peter (UBGCB)

35. Holzhaider Josef (MSCL)

19. Wagner Wolfgang (PSV)

46. Hörl Armin (MGFHA)

14. Grill Jürgen (VOES)

51. Decker Dominic (PSV)

11. Brandstetter Horst (PSV)

54. Exl Andreas (PSV)

22. Dangl Friedrich (PSV)

43. Galli Rudolf (BGCKW)

27. Bücker Bernhard (UBGCB)

38. Eder Patrick (LANA)

06. Krämer Gerlinde (BAC)

59. Koböck Robert (MGFHA)

07. Gruber Elisabeth (KLAUS)

58. Hess Edith (ENNS)

26. Willinger Wolfgang (GAENS)

39. Trutschnig Franziska (BAC)

23. Laimer Hannes (LANA)

42. Rogy Peter (STPLT)

10. Reitmayr Helmut (PSV)

55. Fürst Franz (TERN)

15. Krämer Gerhard (BAC)

50. Zachl Peter (PSV)

18. Dangl Rosa (PSV)

47. Fuschlberger Maria (SMGCL)

31. Schuster Lukas (WERF)

34. Reiländer Eva (GAENS)

02. Schuster Reinhard (WERF)

63. Fuchs Markus (SCHRU)
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Widek Renate (BAC)

Wildt Walter (MGFHA)

Schuster Claudia (WERF)

Eidler Michael (LEOB)

Rogy Johanna (STPLT)

Würrer Günter (GAENS)

Lidlgruber Roland (PSV)

Exl Harald (PSV)

Ríha Michal (TEMPO)

Lechner Franz (BRAUN)

Knotzer Johanna (POST)

Kronbichler Achim (OAPUT)

Brunello Roland (ALGUN)

Stingl Egon (HERZO)

Koböck Konrad (MGFHA)

Dangl Mario (PSV)

Unterhauser Kurt (LANA)

Holzhaider Josef (MSCL)

Wagner Wolfgang (PSV)

Grill Jürgen (VOES)

Brandstetter Horst (PSV)

Dangl Friedrich (PSV)

Bücker Bernhard (UBGCB)

Koböck Robert (MGFHA)

Hess Edith (ENNS)

Trutschnig Franziska (BAC)

Laimer Hannes (LANA)

Fürst Franz (TERN)

Zachl Peter (PSV)

Dangl Rosa (PSV)

Reiländer Eva (GAENS)

Schuster Reinhard (WERF)
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weiter zum HF

weiter zum HF

Widek Renate (BAC)

Schuster Claudia (WERF)

Würrer Günter (GAENS)

Lidlgruber Roland (PSV)

Ríha Michal (TEMPO)

Kronbichler Achim (OAPUT)

Brunello Roland (ALGUN)

Dangl Mario (PSV)

Unterhauser Kurt (LANA)

Wagner Wolfgang (PSV)

Dangl Friedrich (PSV)

Bücker Bernhard (UBGCB)

Trutschnig Franziska (BAC)

Laimer Hannes (LANA)

Dangl Rosa (PSV)

Reiländer Eva (GAENS)
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Schuster Claudia (WERF)

Würrer Günter (GAENS)

Ríha Michal (TEMPO)

Dangl Mario (PSV)

Wagner Wolfgang (PSV)

Dangl Friedrich (PSV)

Trutschnig Franziska (BAC)

Reiländer Eva (GAENS)
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Lizenziert für ÖBGV-PSVVers. 32bit.01d



5. Preis der Marktgemeinde Garsten - KO

Halle Garsten (Miniaturgolf)

16.02.2020

GemischtKategorie:

von den VR

von den VR

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44.

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

Würrer Günter (GAENS)

Ríha Michal (TEMPO)

Wagner Wolfgang (PSV)

Trutschnig Franziska (BAC)
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Ríha Michal (TEMPO)

Wagner Wolfgang (PSV)
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Finale:

Würrer Günter (GAENS)

Trutschnig Franziska (BAC)

3

4

Halbfinale 1:

Halbfinale 2:

Spiel um Platz 3:

Wagner Wolfgang (PSV)

Ríha Michal (TEMPO)

Trutschnig Franziska (BAC)

Würrer Günter (GAENS)

Dangl Mario (PSV)

Schuster Claudia (WERF)

Dangl Friedrich (PSV)

Reiländer Eva (GAENS)

Unterhauser Kurt (LANA)

Kronbichler Achim (OAPUT)

Brunello Roland (ALGUN)

Dangl Rosa (PSV)

Laimer Hannes (LANA)

Lidlgruber Roland (PSV)

Bücker Bernhard (UBGCB)

Widek Renate (BAC)

Schuster Reinhard (WERF)

Exl Harald (PSV)

Brandstetter Horst (PSV)

Grill Jürgen (VOES)

Eidler Michael (LEOB)

Stingl Egon (HERZO)

Knotzer Johanna (POST)

Wildt Walter (MGFHA)

Holzhaider Josef (MSCL)

Koböck Konrad (MGFHA)

Lechner Franz (BRAUN)

Zachl Peter (PSV)

Fürst Franz (TERN)

Rogy Johanna (STPLT)

Hess Edith (ENNS)

Koböck Robert (MGFHA)

Endwertung (KO):

Reiter Josef (MGFHA)

Krämer Gerlinde (BAC)

Gruber Elisabeth (KLAUS)

Schwarz Günter (PSV)

Reitmayr Helmut (PSV)

Krämer Gerhard (BAC)

Willinger Wolfgang (GAENS)

Gasser Roland (ALGUN)

Riegler Petra (GAENS)

Draxler Peter (UBGCB)

Schuster Lukas (WERF)

Meixner Werner (MG4FHA)

Eder Patrick (LANA)

Schuster Richard (KMGC)

Ecker Josef (ENNS)

Rogy Peter (STPLT)

Galli Rudolf (BGCKW)

Ettenauer Rudolf (BGCKW)

Hartmann Petra (WIES)

Hörl Armin (MGFHA)

Fuschlberger Maria (SMGCL)

Steininger Karl Robert (URG)

Bachmaier Robert (OAPUT)

Decker Dominic (PSV)

Schmidl Marion (UBGCB)

Graser Eva (PSV)

Exl Andreas (PSV)

Eidler Brigitte (BAC)

Münnich Maria (PSV)

Riegler Michael (GAENS)

Talja Saara (PSV)

Fuchs Markus (SCHRU)
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